
39. Nationales Jugendturnier 2024

Pirmasens, 27.04.2024

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Amy Cumpelik ASV Ludwigshafen
SS 6:5

52
4:00

12
2:38

02
 1  6  1  0  11 2

2 Bogdan Titov ASV Hüttigweiler
1:21

01
PS 7:5

31
TÜ 13:0

41
 2  7  0  1  25 1
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